

Public Relations Department Contact: Karen Tracy ktracy@solvaybank.com 315-484-2213

SOLVAY BANK NAMES NICK CARFAGNO AS ITS STATE TOWER BRANCH MANAGER



Nick Carfagno

SOLVAY, NEW YORK (January 3, 2019) – Solvay Bank has announced Nick Carfagno as Assistant Vice President, Branch Manager of its State Tower branch. Carfagno was previously the Banking Officer, Branch Manager of the Bank's Camillus location. He started with Solvay Bank in 2015 as Assistant Branch Manager of the Bank's Liverpool Branch. Nick graduated from St. John Fisher College with a bachelor's degree in Business Management and as a First Generation Scholar.

Founded in 1917, Solvay Bank is the largest independent commercial bank headquartered and operating Onondaga County. Solvay Bank has branches in 10 locations – Solvay, Baldwinsville, Camillus, Cicero, DeWitt, Fairmount, Liverpool, North Syracuse, Westvale and downtown Syracuse in the State Tower Building. It also owns Solvay Bank Insurance Agency, Inc. – a full service general insurance agency. For more information about Solvay Bank, visit **solvaybank.com**.